' 40d Gledstanes Road

Barons Court
London
wt4 4DU

Re: Bi-Annual Service Charge
Invoice for 40 Gledstanes Road W14 9IIU

James Hallam Insurance 911478.37

Bi-Annual Service Charge (Jan & July) f, 750.00

Total t2,228.37

Your 20o/o proportion of the above f, 445.67

Total Due f445.67

(Four Hundred and Forty Five Pounds and Sixty Seven Pence)

Gledstanes Management Ltd
1 Canterbury Mansions

Lymington Road
London

Nty6lSE

Registered Number 261 8618 @ngland & Wales)

With Compliments

Gledstanes Management Ltd

Regalmain Ltd

1 Canterbury Mansions
Lymington Road